
Rang Start-Nr. Vorname Nachname Ort Hersteller Typ Leistung (PS) Baujahr Zug 1 Weite Stechen 1 Stechen 2

1 B2-05 Guido Kinkelbur Hille Deutz 5506 52 1970 Full Pull Full Pull 50,54

2 B2-09 Sarah Ahrens Rahden IHC 433 35 1979 Full Pull Full Pull 38,79

3 B2-06 Nico Frischknecht Minden IHC 453 40 1987 Full Pull 74,74

4 B2-10 Michael Gärtner Rahden IHC 423 35 1968 Full Pull 66,95

5 B2-02 Henrik Prasuhn Hessisch Oldendorf IHC 423 Full Pull 60,84

6 B2-04 Jonas Klaas Dörentrup IHC 533 45 1978 Full Pull

7 B2-03 Henrik Sachser Porta Westfalica Deutz D40 35 1962 57,28

8 B2-01 Moritz Böke MF 135 45 50,17

9 B2-08 Michael Rohlfing Minden IHC 433 38 1983 26,65

ADW B2-11 Cord Nuttelmann Diepenau Deutz 5506 52 1974 Full Pull Full Pull 43,60

ADW B2-07 Malte Bachler Warmsen IHC 423 40 1969 Full Pull 67,32
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1 B3-17 Volker Möhle Hille IHC 624 58 1968 66,36

2 B3-06 Nico Frischknecht Minden IHC 453 40 1987 64,18

3 B3-13 Torben Schwenker Hille Lamborghini 654dt 67 1985 64,10

4 B3-08 Heiko Möhle Petershagen IHC 824 75 1974 64,06

5 B3-05 Guido Kinkelbur Hille Deutz 5506 52 1970 63,39

6 B3-02 Markus Poos Petershagen IHC 654 60 1978 62,93

7 B3-04 Markus Schmidt Diepenau MF 188 72 1974 62,76

8 B3-16 Frank Fehler Uchte IHC 644 60 1976 61,92

9 B3-19 Boris Peitzmeyer Hille IHC 624 64 61,34

10 B3-01 Henrik Prasuhn Hessisch Oldendorf IHC 744 70 49,33

11 B3-03 Henrik Uphoff Hille IHC 724 70 1970 47,53

12 B3-11 Janek Hillmann Raddestorf IHC 724 70 1972 39,67

13 B3-12 Pascal Brandhorst Hille IHC 844 75 1975 38,70

14 B3-09 Jan-Luca Wasmund Stemwede Deutz D 5506 52 1971 31,88

15 B3-14 Dominic Asche Petershagen IHC 724 67 1970 25,69

16 B3-18 Werner Bremer Nienbrügge IHC 654 65 1964 17,62
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1 B4-15 Markus Schnelle Hille Case IH 856 XL 86 1991 Full Pull 67,58

2 B4-04 Eike Melcher Oppenwehe Deutz 8006 80 1971 Full Pull 62,26

3 B4-06 Markus Dymke Hille IHC 856 90 1985 Full Pull 62,18

4 B4-11 Heiko Möhle Petershagen IHC 1046 100 1973 Full Pull 61,09

5 B4-01 Andre Wöpking Porta Westfalica IHC 1055 105 1981 Full Pull 59,16

6 B4-14 Torben Schwenker Hille Lamborghini 654dt 67 1985 Full Pull 56,03

7 B4-03 Yannik Niehaus Damme Fendt Favorit 614s 135 1974 Full Pull 39,62

8 B4-02 Stefan Stegemeier Warmsen IHC 844 80 1979 71,88

9 B4-17 Valentin Damke Warmsen IHC 1046 100 1976 63,22

10 B4-12 Sebastian Gärtner Rahden IHC 844 S 80 1977 54,44

11 B4-07 Mark Ossenfort Hille IHC 833 70 1990 49,08

12 B4-16 Henning Beckemeier Minden CASE IH 844xlplus 80 1993 33,18

13 B4-09 Wilhelm Ruhe Petershagen IHC 844 80 1985 31,72

14 B4-10 Merlin Bachler Warmsen IHC 955 95 27,24

15 B4-13 Pascal Brandhorst Hille IHC 844 75 1975 19,62

16 B4-08 Jan-Luca Wasmund Stemwede Deutz D 5506 52 1971 14,27

17 B4-05 Jannik Schwengel Stemwede IHC 844S 80 1979 1,09
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1 B5-23 Marvin Ötting Brüninghorstet Deutz Full Pull 57,03

2 B5-10 Eike Melcher Oppenwehe Deutz 8006 80 1971 Full Pull 52,51

3 B5-07 Eric Schäfer Espelkamp Deutz DX 6.06 100 1992 Full Pull 44,10

4 B5-08 Markus Riechmann Hille Case IH 956 XL 95 1989 77,74

5 B5-20 Markus Delekat Sudwalde IHC 956 95 1987 76,78

6 B5-02 Lutz Schramme Diepenau Fendt 610SL 90 1979 73,22

7 B5-17 Matthias Schekelmann Hille IHC 956 xl 95 1985 71,00

8 B5-12 Sina Schekelmann Hille Case IH Case ih 844xl 80 1990 70,84

9 B5-14 Tobias Niemeyer Minden Fendt 610s 95 1976 69,67

10 B5-13 Hauke Meinert Minden IHC 946 85 1976 69,41

11 B5-18 Markus Schnelle Hille Case IH 856 XL 86 1991 65,27

12 B5-16 Jonas Reitmeyer Minden Case IH 956xl 95 1986 62,59

13 B5-01 Andre Wöpking Porta Westfalica IHC 1055 105 1981 62,43

14 B5-09 Yannik Niehaus Damme Fendt Favorit 614s 135 1974 60,96

15 B5-04 Jörg Steinmann Hille IHC 60,63

16 B5-03 Christian Finke Hille Fendt Favorit 611LS 105 1978 58,33

17 B5-06 Stefan Stegemeier Warmsen IHC 844 80 1979 53,97

18 B5-19 Janek Hillmann Raddestorf IHC 1255 xl 125 1982 49,25

ADW B5-11 Valentin Damke Warmsen IHC 1046 100 1976 38,41
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1 B6-22 Silas Schekelmann Hille IHC 956 xl 95 1985 Full Pull 79,35

2 B6-09 Andreas Meyer Diepenau Fendt Favorit 611 LSA 125 1993 Full Pull 55,95

3 B6-04 Markus Delekat Sudwalde IHC 1455 145 1989 64,50

4 B6-14 Luca de Mooij Porta Westfalica Case IH 1255 xl 125 1986 61,98

5 B6-18 Jan Jaschke Rehburg-Loccum IHC 1455 145 1981 61,70

6 B6-10 Pauline Horstmann Hille Fendt Favorit 612 LSA 135 1985 61,41

7 B6-06 Timo Kröger Lübbecke Case 1455 xl 145 1988 60,34

8 B6-19 Alena Niemeyer Minden Fendt 515c 150 1998 59,33

9 B6-11 Markus Riechmann Hille Case IH 956 XL 95 1989 59,14

10 B6-07 Wolfgang Becker Stadland Case Maxxum 5150 125 1996 57,71

11 B6-02 Jannik Blaue Auetal Fendt 412 125 2011 56,28

12 B6-08 Tobias Schmeding Porta Westfalica John Deere 3650 116 1991 54,14

13 B6-05 Jannik Schwengel Stemwede John Deere 6620 130 2006 53,82

14 B6-03 Jannik Albersmeier Porta Westfalica Fendt 611 LS 105 1977 51,28

15 B6-21 Markus Poos Petershagen John Deere 6535 120 2003 48,30

16 B6-01 Kevin Schomburg Bahrenborstel Case 1056 xl 105 1989 42,94

17 B6-23 Matthias Asbrock Melle CASE Maxxum 125 1994 42,19

18 B6-26 Eric Pries Lauenau Fendt 612 LSA 125 1992 41,55

19 B6-24 Henning Beckemeier Minden CASE IH 1056xl 125 1989 39,29

20 B6-13 Frank Wittemeier Hille Fendt Favorit 514 C 140 1996 37,77

21 B6-17 Tobias Niemeyer Minden Fendt 610s 95 1976 32,51

22 B6-20 Jonas Reitmeyer Minden Case IH 956xl 95 1986 32,14

23 B6-28 Stefan Krüger Rahden John Deere 6430 31,47

24 B6-12 Finn Riesmeier Rahden Fendt Favorit 610 LS 95 1982 29,05

25 B6-16 Hauke Meinert Minden IHC 946 85 1976 24,60

26 B6-27 Philip Pelzer Rahden Fendt Farmer 411 Vario 110 2004 20,29
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1 B7-02 Arndt Kopczinsky Auetal John Deere 4055 128 1990 Full Pull 76,58

2 B7-17 Bernd Förthmann Bahrenborstel IHC 1255XL 125 1985 Full Pull 70,59

3 B7-14 Luca de Mooij Porta Westfalica Case Ih 1255 xl 125 1986 Full Pull 58,63

4 B7-15 Andreas Meyer Diepenau Fendt Favorit 611 LSA 125 1993 Full Pull 54,08

5 B7-06 Wolfgang Becker Stadland Case Maxxum 5150 125 1996 Full Pull 51,98

6 B7-11 Frank Wittemeier Hille Fendt Favorit 514 C 140 1996 76,93

7 B7-26 Henrik Ahrens Rahden Deutz 6.30 205 2007 76,79

8 B7-04 Kevin Schomburg Bahrenborstel Case 1056 xl 105 1989 76,28

9 B7-08 Magnus Bargenda Kalletal Fendt Favorit 612 LSA 75,33

10 B7-10 Fabian Dröge Diepenau Case CVX 1195 195 2006 73,74

11 B7-07 Jannik Albersmeier Porta Westfalica Fendt 611 LS 105 1977 69,14

12 B7-16 Jan Jaschke Rehburg-Loccum IHC 1455 145 1981 68,45

13 B7-09 Jannik Schwengel Stemwede John Deere 6620 130 2006 67,37

14 B7-12 Pauline Horstmann Hille Fendt 612LSA 135 1985 63,66

15 B7-03 Timo Kröger Lübbecke Case 1455 xl 145 1988 57,82

16 B7-19 Eike Eichler CASE IH CVX 195 54,12

17 B7-23 Bernd Heuer Hille Case Cvx 150 150 2003 48,13

18 B7-22 Marc Rügge Kalletal Fendt Favorit 612 LSA 47,79

19 B7-18 Tom Stahlhut Fendt 611 110 1986 46,87

20 B7-13 Finn Riesmeier Rahden Fendt Favorit 610 LS 95 1982 46,34

21 B7-25 Voker Heuer Hille Case Cvx130 130 2003 45,11

22 B7-21 Sascha Scholten Bohmte New Holland T7210 210 2019 42,61
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1 B9-01 Arndt Kopczinsky Auetal John Deere 4055 128 1990 Full Pull

2 B9-16 Markus Schmidt Diepenau John Deere 7430 185 2010 77,88

3 B9-23 Torben Trute Lauenau John Deere 7710 165 2004 69,31

4 B9-17 Bernd Förthmann Bahrenborstel IHC 1255XL 125 1985 67,29

5 B9-11 Jan Deichmann Bohnhorst Fendt 924 66,30

6 B9-29 Lutz Schramme Diepenau Fendt 615 163 1984 65,44

7 B9-12 Michael Hempelmann Lohne Fendt 916 170 2000 59,43

8 B9-04 Marcel Kottmeier Hille John Deere 7710 160 2002 54,90

9 B9-21 Barry Scholten Bohmte John Deere 6250R 250 2019 50,40

10 B9-06 Andreas Meyer Diepenau Fendt Favorit 611 LSA 125 1993 49,83

11 B9-27 Philipp Pelzer Rahden Fendt 724 Vario 240 2017 46,76

12 B9-03 Fabian Dröge Diepenau Case CVX 1195 195 2006 46,41

13 B9-28 Magnus Bargenda Kalletal Fendt Favorit 612 LSA 45,78

14 B9-19 Sascha Scholten Bohmte New Holland T7210 210 2019 43,34

15 B9-08 Udo Ossenfort Hille Fendt 718 scr 180 2016 38,84

16 B9-15 Maurice Witte Stolzenau Fendt Vario 924 240 2000 36,83

17 B9-09 Manuel Dröge Diepenau Fendt Favorit 824 230 2000 34,81

18 B9-26 Bernd Heuer Hille Case Magnum 7210 170 1998 24,96
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1 B11-01 Lutz Schramme Diepenau Fendt 924 240 1999 Full Pull

2 B11-06 Michael Hempelmann Lohne Fendt 916 170 2000 78,63

3 B11-18 Timo Schneider Diepenau Fendt 936 360 2016 75,94

4 B11-02 Marcel Kottmeier Hille John Deere 7710 160 2002 75,80

5 B11-08 Jan Jaschke Rehburg-Loccum Case Puma 180 230 2010 73,76

6 B11-15 Torben Trute Lauenau John Deere 7710 165 2004 72,48

7 B11-17 Moritz Weiß Hille Valtra T234 230 2020 69,48

8 B11-16 Nils Wilkening Lauenau Fendt Vario 828 295 2012 66,77

9 B11-04 Manuel Dröge Diepenau Fendt Favorit 824 230 2000 60,34

10 B11-13 Tarik Scholten Bohmte John Deere 6R 250 250 2023 49,64

11 B11-10 Maurice Witte Stolzenau Fendt Vario 924 240 2000 48,89
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1 L8-01 Anna Psotta Auetal John Deere 4055 128 1990 Full Pull 64,90

2 L8-11 Luisa Schöbe Hille IHC 1255XL 125 1985 Full Pull 63,34

3 L8-16 Teresa Schmidt Lauenau John Deere 7710 165 2004 Full Pull 59,75

4 L8-13 Sarah Ahrens Rahden IHC 1246 120 1975 Full Pull 59,05

5 L8-10 Lisa Thürnau Porta Westfalica Case Ih 1255 xl 125 1986 Full Pull 58,53

6 L8-05 Katrin Schramme Diepenau Fendt 615 LS 165 1984 79,51

7 L8-04 Alexandra Kruse Warmsen Case IH 1455 XL 145 1994 78,55

8 L8-08 Pauline Horstmann Hille Fendt Favorit 612 LSA 135 1985 77,79

9 L8-07 Marie Klebeck Hille Fendt 718 scr 180 2016 76,72

10 L8-02 Samria Harms Bahrenborstel Case 1056 xl 105 1989 76,51

11 L8-12 Hanna Gärtner Rahden John Deere 7430 185 2010 74,50

12 L8-15 Sandra Rennemann Nienbrügge John Deere 6130 130 2021 64,58

13 L8-09 Pia Asbrock Bad Essen Fendt 611 LSA 125 1988 51,07
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1 S3-02 Cor Luten Jade IHC 1046 Full Pull 60,99

2 S3-01 Christian Finke Hille Fine Dust Fendt Favorit 614S 135 1975 Full Pull 59,75

3 S3-06 Frank Fehler Uchte Red ´n´Black IHC 844 180 1979 73,05

4 S3-03 Frank Drechsler Ovelgönne IHC 856 85 1984 66,64

5 S3-07 Henrik Prasuhn Hessisch Oldendorf IHC 744 70 49,89

6 S3-04 Markus Schnelle Hille IHC 724 36,85

7 S3-08 Malte Bachler Warmsen IHC 423 40 1969 33,11
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1 S4-05 Marco Kölling Bohnhorst Red Dragon IHC 1246 120 1975 Full Pull 60,29

2 S4-04 Cor Luten Jade IHC 1046 Full Pull 53,34

3 S4-01 Marcel David Petershagen Little-Dragon IHC 1246 120 1779 77,67

4 S4-07 Markus Schnelle Hille IHC 724 58,78

5 S4-02 Johannes Rossa Oppenwehe Deutz D8006 80 1973 58,66

6 S4-09 Frank Fehler Uchte Red ´n´Black IHC 844 180 1979 44,43

7 S4-06 Markus Dymke Hille Tornado IHC 8,72
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1 S5-01 Marcel David Petershagen Little-Dragon IHC 1246 120 1779 65,15

2 S5-06 Marco Kölling Bohnhorst Red Dragon IHC 1246 120 1975 60,95

3 S5-05 Markus Riechmann Hille Case IH 956 XL 95 1989 60,31

4 S5-02 Johannes Rossa Oppenwehe Deutz D8006 80 1973 54,92

5 S5-03 Tobias Schmeding Porta Westfalica John Deere 3650 116 1991 51,35

6 S5-04 Eric Schäfer Espelkamp Deutz DX 6.06 100 1992 48,87
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